N. SEGOE ROAD WATER MAIN

CONTRACT NO. 7666

DATE: 6/10/16		Spoodway 9	Sand & Gravel	Capitol		S & L
		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Underground, Inc.	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.	Underground and Trucking, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10703 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION -						
LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$8,450.00	\$8,450.00	\$8,450.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD -						
DAYS	56.00	\$25.00	\$1,400.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
10722 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE						
MESSAGE BOARD - DAYS	14.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
10913 - MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$24,600.00	\$24,600.00	\$21,200.00	\$11,225.00	\$7,900.00
21001 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$710.00	\$500.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	10.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$24.00	\$400.00	\$100.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$430.00	\$520.00	\$850.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$720.00	\$1,750.00
21031 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - COMPLETE - EACH	18.00	\$160.00	\$2,880.00	\$100.00	\$90.00	\$100.00
40382 - REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, HAND						
PLACED - L.F.	60.00	\$48.00	\$2,880.00	\$46.50	\$56.00	\$55.00
50225 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - T.F.	1750.00	\$32.00	\$56,000.00	\$34.00	\$46.50	\$47.00
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) - EACH	4.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$690.00	\$585.00	\$540.00
60940 - TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE,						
REFLECTIVE, 5' X 5' SKIPS, 4-INCH - L.F.	100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25
70002 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	60.00	\$60.51	\$3,630.60	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$77.00
70005 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	1640.00	\$74.33	\$121,901.20	\$97.65	\$94.50	\$99.00
70031 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	4.00	\$1,812.00	\$7,248.00	\$1,710.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,430.00
70034 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	5.00	\$3,689.00	\$18,445.00	\$3,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,075.00
70040 - FURNISH, INSTALL AND SALVAGE HYDRANT - EACH	3.00	\$4,404.00	\$13,212.00	\$4,155.00	\$3,440.00	\$3,760.00
70080 - CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER SYSTEM - EACH	3.00	\$2,125.00	\$6,375.00	\$1,320.00	\$2,775.00	\$2,920.00
70101 - FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM - L.F.	40.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$17.50	\$12.30	\$12.00
90160 - SALVAGE PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE ASSEMBLY - LUMP						
SUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,750.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,200.00
21 Items	Totals		\$277,471.80	\$316,456.00	\$318,387.00	\$325,030.00